Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial

4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed
7 Fine Commercial Questions

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank

1

Contestant

1001a
1001b
1001c
1001d

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1002a
1002b
1002c
1002d

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed
5 Columbia Breed

6 Merino Breed

Name

Schmick, Anna
Schmick, Kaci
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Andersen, Josie

Barker, Tharyn
Simmons, Gavin
Fry, Caden
Sanchez, Morgan

Romsa, Paige
Jacob, Jessica
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Moore, Sierra

Buhmann, Destiny
Buhmann, Dakota
Siegismund, lan
Sims, Mikilie
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

629
673
528
641
1943

621
619
536
682
1922

667
594
571
611
1872

514
587
638
548
1773

Tie Breakers

850

834

797

682

672

648

630

657

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

421

440

445

434



Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Merino Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant

1 JT 3009a
JT 3009b
JT 3009c
JT 3009d

2 JT 3006a
JT 3006b
JT 3006¢
JT 3006d

3 JT 3007a
JT 3007b
JT 3007c
JT 3007d

4 JT 3002a
JT 3002b
JT 3002c
JT 3002d

5 JT 3004a
JT 3004b
JT 3004c
JT 3004d

6 JT 3001a
JT 3001b
JT 3001c
JT 3001d

7 JT 3005a
JT 3005b
JT 3005c

8 JT 3008a
JT 3008b
JT 3008c

9 JT 3003a
JT 3003b
JT 3003c
JT 3003d

Name

Simmons, Kiernynn
Labrum, Katie
Sanchez, Blair
Sanchez, Cooper

Romsa, Sage
Stewart, Afton
Forbes, Abbie
Burch, Brayson

Forster, Mylee
Magee, Madalynn
Magee, Brody
Danford, Jonathan

Geis, Maria
Hurley, Cooper
Hurley, Caden
Snyder, Riley

Rabel, Lance
Rabel, Lane
Gonzales, Adelie
Crago, Caroline

Christensen, Thaddaeus
Stinson, Kymber

Van Winkle, Zoe

Lake, Riley

Crago, Lily
Geis, Hayden
Mysse, Karina

Jacob, Tristin
Danford, Noah
Dona, Brady

Gara, Lucas
Garson, Jami
Andersen, Kodie
Gara, Brett
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Merino Questions

Team Score
UNT Uinta 650
UNT Uinta 609
UNT Uinta 630
UNT Uinta 576

1889
NAT Natrona 637
NAT Natrona 484
NAT Natrona 530
NAT Natrona 622

1789
NAT Natrona 607
NAT Natrona 551
NAT Natrona 545
NAT Natrona 607

1765
CBL Campbell 631
CBL Campbell 563
CBL Campbell 565
CBL Campbell 543

1759
JOH Johnson 581
JOH Johnson 564
JOH Johnson 512
JOH Johnson 555

1700
ALB Albany 493
ALB Albany 541
ALB Albany 526
ALB Albany 570

1637
JOH Johnson 544
JOH Johnson 569
JOH Johnson 518

1631
NAT Natrona 586
NAT Natrona 543
NAT Natrona 486

1615
GOS Goshen 440
GOS Goshen 515
GOS Goshen 489
GOS Goshen 531

1535

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

837 627
782 639
780 624
749 573
725 592
753 555
742 543
772 549
654 594

13 Grading Line

425

368

361

437

383

329

346

294

287



Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
8 1/4 Commercial Questions

9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003d Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 682 279 234 169
2 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 673 286 234 153
3 1002a Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 667 276 228 163
4 1001d Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 641 280 240 121
5 1004c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 638 248 249 141
6 4002a Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 634 264 225 145
7 4002c Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 630 272 216 142
8 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 629 284 198 147
9 4002b Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 627 256 223 148
10 4003c Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 623 266 189 168
11 1003a Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 621 289 207 125
12 1003b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 619 266 207 146
13 4003d Rasmussen, Destiny UNT Uinta 612 269 192 151
14 1002d Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 611 264 198 149
15 1002b Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 594 257 204 133
16 1004b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 587 219 222 146
17 1002c Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 571 270 183 118
18 1004d Sims, Mikilie UNT Uinta 548 215 186 147
19 1003c Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 536 239 174 123
20 4001b Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 529 196 201 132
21 1001c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 528 220 207 101
22 1004a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 514 170 210 134

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
8 1/4 Commercial Questions

9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003a Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 289 207 125 0
2 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 286 234 153 0
3 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 284 198 147 0
4 1001d Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 280 240 121 0
5 1003d Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 279 234 169 0
6 1002a Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 276 228 163 0
7 4002c Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 272 216 142 0
8 1002c Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 270 183 118 0
9 4003d Rasmussen, Destiny UNT Uinta 269 192 151 0
10 1003b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 266 207 146 0
11 4003c Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 266 189 168 0
12 4002a Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 264 225 145 0
13 1002d Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 264 198 149 0
14 1002b Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 257 204 133 0
15 4002b Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 256 223 148 0
16 1004c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 248 249 141 0
17 1003c Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 239 174 123 0
18 1001c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 220 207 101 0
19 1004b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 219 222 146 0
20 1004d Sims, Mikilie UNT Uinta 215 186 147 0
21 4001b Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 196 201 132 0
22 1004a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 170 210 134 0
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial
8 1/4 Commercial Questions 2 1/4 Commercial
9 3/8 Commercial Questions 3 3/8 Commercial
10 Targhee Questions 4 Targhee Breed
11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
12 Merino Questions 6 Merino Breed

Tie 2 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1004c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 249 248 141 0
2 1001d Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 240 280 121 0
3 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 234 286 153 0
4 1003d Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 234 279 169 0
5 1002a Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 228 276 163 0
6 4002a Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 225 264 145 0
7 4002b Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 223 256 148 0
8 1004b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 222 219 146 0
9 4002c Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 216 272 142 0
10 1004a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 210 170 134 0
11 1003a Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 207 289 125 0
12 1003b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 207 266 146 0
13 1001c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 207 220 101 0
14 1002b Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 204 257 133 0
15 4001b Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 201 196 132 0
16 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 198 284 147 0
17 1002d Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 198 264 149 0
18 4003d Rasmussen, Destiny UNT Uinta 192 269 151 0
19 4003c Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 189 266 168 0
20 1004d Sims, Mikilie UNT Uinta 186 215 147 0
21 1002c Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 183 270 118 0
22 1003c Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 174 239 123 0
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Grading Line Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Scoring Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003d Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 169 279 234 0
2 4003c Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 168 266 189 0
3 1002a Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 163 276 228 0
4 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 153 286 234 0
5 4003d Rasmussen, Destiny UNT Uinta 151 269 192 0
6 1002d Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 149 264 198 0
7 4002b Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 148 256 223 0
8 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 147 284 198 0
9 1004d Sims, Mikilie UNT Uinta 147 215 186 0
10 1003b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 146 266 207 0
11 1004b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 146 219 222 0
12 4002a Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 145 264 225 0
13 4002c Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 142 272 216 0
14 1004c Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 141 248 249 0
15 1004a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 134 170 210 0
16 1002b Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 133 257 204 0
17 4001b Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 132 196 201 0
18 1003a Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 125 289 207 0
19 1003c Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 123 239 174 0
20 1001d Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 121 280 240 0
21 1002c Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 118 270 183 0
22 1001c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 101 220 207 0
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
8 1/4 Commercial Questions

9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3006a Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 637 265 240 132
2 3002a Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 631 267 198 166
3 3006d Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 622 270 210 142
4 3009b Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 609 273 207 129
5 3007d Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 607 280 186 141
6 5002c Sims, Braunson UNT Uinta 588 259 195 134
7 3008a Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 586 260 207 119
8 3004a Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 581 227 207 147
9 5001d Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 567 261 183 123
10 3002c Hurley, Caden CBL Campbell 565 246 195 124
11 3004d Crago, Caroline JOH Johnson 555 250 204 101
12 3007c Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 545 243 198 104
13 3005a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 544 251 189 104
14 3002d Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 543 224 186 133
15 3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 541 235 195 111
16 3006¢ Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 530 247 189 94
17 3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 526 264 174 88
18 3005c Mysse, Karina JOH Johnson 518 240 168 110
19 3003b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 515 215 216 84
20 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 493 210 180 103
21 3003c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 489 192 207 90
22 3006b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 484 248 151 85
23 3003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 440 237 102 101
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
8 1/4 Commercial Questions

9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

Scoring Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007d Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 280 186 141 0
2 3009b Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 273 207 129 0
3 3006d Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 270 210 142 0
4 3002a Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 267 198 166 0
5 3006a Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 265 240 132 0
6 3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 264 174 88 0
7 5001d Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 261 183 123 0
8 3008a Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 260 207 119 0
9 5002c Sims, Braunson UNT Uinta 259 195 134 0
10 3005a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 251 189 104 0
11 3004d Crago, Caroline JOH Johnson 250 204 101 0
12 3006b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 248 151 85 0
13 3006¢c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 247 189 94 0
14 3002c Hurley, Caden CBL Campbell 246 195 124 0
15 3007c Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 243 198 104 0
16 3005¢ Mysse, Karina JOH Johnson 240 168 110 0
17 3003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 237 102 101 0
18 3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 235 195 111 0
19 3004a Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 227 207 147 0
20 3002d Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 224 186 133 0
21 3003b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 215 216 84 0
22 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 210 180 103 0
23 3003c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 192 207 a0 0
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial

8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions

10 Targhee Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Merino Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3006a
2 3003b
3 3006d
4 3009b
5 3008a
6 3004a
7 3003c
8 3004d
9 3002a

10 3007c

11 5002¢c

12 3002¢c

13 3001b

14 3005a

15 3006¢c

16 3007d

17 3002d

18 5001d

19 3001a

20 3001c

21 3005c¢c

22 3006b

23 3003a

2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed
5 Columbia Breed
6 Merino Breed

Name

Romsa, Sage
Garson, Jami
Burch, Brayson
Labrum, Katie
Jacob, Tristin
Rabel, Lance
Andersen, Kodie
Crago, Caroline
Geis, Maria
Magee, Brody
Sims, Braunson
Hurley, Caden
Stinson, Kymber
Crago, Lily
Forbes, Abbie
Danford, Jonathan
Snyder, Riley
Ketterling, Blake
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Van Winkle, Zoe
Mysse, Karina
Stewart, Afton
Gara, Lucas
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Tie 2 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Team

NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
JOH Johnson
CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
JOH Johnson
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
JOH Johnson
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen

Score

240
216
210
207
207
207
207
204
198
198
195
195
195
189
189
186
186
183
180
174
168
151
102

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

265 132
215 84
270 142
273 129
260 119
227 147
192 90
250 101
267 166
243 104
259 134
246 124
235 111
251 104
247 94
280 141
224 133
261 123
210 103
264 88
240 110
248 85
237 101
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Grading Line Results

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commercial
2 1/4 Commercial
3 3/8 Commercial
4 Targhee Breed

5 Columbia Breed

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

Scoring Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

6 Merino Breed

12 Merino Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 166 267 198 0
2 3004a Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 147 227 207 0
3 3006d Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 142 270 210 0
4 3007d Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 141 280 186 0
5 5002c Sims, Braunson UNT Uinta 134 259 195 0
6 3002d Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 133 224 186 0
7 3006a Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 132 265 240 0
8 3009b Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 129 273 207 0
9 3002c Hurley, Caden CBL Campbell 124 246 195 0
10 5001d Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 123 261 183 0
11 3008a Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 119 260 207 0
12 3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 111 235 195 0
13 3005c Mysse, Karina JOH Johnson 110 240 168 0
14 3005a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 104 251 189 0
15 3007c Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 104 243 198 0
16 3001a Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 103 210 180 0
17 3004d Crago, Caroline JOH Johnson 101 250 204 0
18 3003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 101 237 102 0
19 3006¢c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 94 247 189 0
20 3003c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 90 192 207 0
21 3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 88 264 174 0
22 3006b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 85 248 151 0
23 3003b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 84 215 216 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
2 1/4 Commercial 2 1/4 Commercial 8 1/4 Commercial Questions

3 3/8 Commercial 3 3/8 Commercial 9 3/8 Commercial Questions

4 Targhee Breed 4 Targhee Breed 10 Targhee Questions

5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions

6 Merino Breed 6 Merino Breed 12 Merino Questions

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/4 Commercial Questions
9 3/8 Commercial Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 Columbia Questions

12 Merino Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009a Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 650 274 213 163
2 3009c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 630 290 207 133
3 3007a Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 607 250 231 126
4 3009d Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 576 253 201 122
5 3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 570 254 186 130
6 3005b Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 569 251 186 132
7 3004b Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 564 248 181 135
8 3002b Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 563 236 180 147
9 6002a Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 553 238 186 129
10 3007b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 551 250 207 94
11 3008b Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 543 258 204 81
12 3003d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 531 247 171 113
13 6001a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 531 241 186 104
14 3004c Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 512 215 156 141
15 3008c Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 486 254 138 94
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Grading Line
2 1/4 Commercial 8 1/4 Commercial Questions
3 3/8 Commercial 9 3/8 Commercial Questions
4 Targhee Breed 10 Targhee Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Merino Breed 12 Merino Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 290 207 133 0
2 3009a Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 274 213 163 0
3 3008b Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 258 204 81 0
4 3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 254 186 130 0
5 3008c Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 254 138 94 0
6 3009d Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 253 201 122 0
7 3005b Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 251 186 132 0
8 3007a Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 250 231 126 0
9 3007b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 250 207 94 0
10 3004b Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 248 181 135 0
11 3003d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 247 171 113 0
12 6001a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 241 186 104 0
13 6002a Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 238 186 129 0
14 3002b Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 236 180 147 0
15 3004c Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 215 156 141 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial 13 Grading Line

8 1/4 Commercial Questions 2 1/4 Commercial

9 3/8 Commercial Questions 3 3/8 Commercial

10 Targhee Questions 4 Targhee Breed

11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed

12 Merino Questions 6 Merino Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007a Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 231 250 126 0
2 3009a Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 213 274 163 0
3 3009c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 207 290 133 0
4 3007b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 207 250 94 0
5 3008b Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 204 258 81 0
6 3009d Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 201 253 122 0
7 3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 186 254 130 0
8 3005b Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 186 251 132 0
9 6001a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 186 241 104 0

10 6002a Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 186 238 129 0

11 3004b Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 181 248 135 0

12 3002b Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 180 236 147 0

13 3003d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 171 247 113 0

14 3004c Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 156 215 141 0

15 3008c Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 138 254 94 0
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Contest WL042518 [2018 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions
2 1/4 Commercial 8 1/4 Commercial Questions
3 3/8 Commercial 9 3/8 Commercial Questions
4 Targhee Breed 10 Targhee Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Merino Breed 12 Merino Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009a Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 163 274 213 0
2 3002b Hurley, Cooper CBL Campbell 147 236 180 0
3 3004c Gonzales, Adelie JOH Johnson 141 215 156 0
4 3004b Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 135 248 181 0
5 3009c¢ Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 133 290 207 0
6 3005b Geis, Hayden JOH Johnson 132 251 186 0
7 3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 130 254 186 0
8 6002a Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 129 238 186 0
9 3007a Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 126 250 231 0
10 3009d Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 122 253 201 0
11 3003d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 113 247 171 0
12 6001a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 104 241 186 0
13 3008c Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 94 254 138 0
14 3007b Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 94 250 207 0
15 3008b Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 81 258 204 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



